

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 760 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 7, line 13, strike "is mentally ill," and insert "who has a mental illness, is"
- 1.3 Page 13, line 26, delete "physical"
- 1.4 Page 21, line 10, delete "illness" and insert "illnesses"
- 1.5 Page 23, line 21, delete "illness" and insert "illnesses"
- 1.6 Page 29, line 13, delete "by the commissioner of human"
- 1.7 Page 29, line 14, delete "services"